Windjammer Village of Naples, Inc.

Acceptance of Rules and Regulations Form

The purpose of this form is to ensure that all shareholders/homeowners and residents have received a copy of and agree to abide by the revised Rules and Regulations adopted by the Board of Directors on February 17, 2022.

I/We (name)_____

The Shareholder (s), Homeowner (s), Resident (s) living at

in Windjammer Village have received a copy of these revised Rules and Regulations and agree to read and abide by these revised Rules and Regulations.

If the Shareholder or Homeowner or Resident is not in residence at the time these Rules and Regulations are distributed, a copy shall be mailed to them at their most recent known address. The mailing of this document and the certification of the mailing list shall serve as agreement by the Shareholder, Homeowner or Resident.

Signature:	Date:	
C'	Deter	
Signature:	Date:	